
CERTUS Airtime Rate Sheet May 2021

CA Clase (UK) Ltd - 2 Mornington Place, Waterberry Drive, Waterlooville, Hampshire PO7 7XX 
Telephone +44 (0) 2392 247931 Email airtime@caclase.co.uk

www.caclase.co.uk/air�me

0MB 50MB 100MB 250MB 1GB 5GB 10GB

Minimum Duration Period

Maximum Monthly Allowance (MBs) 0 50 100 250 1000 5000 10000

Activation Charge $35.00 $35.00 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Monthly Subscription Charge $127.00 $379.00 $679.00 $1,007.00 $1,500.00 $1,856.00 $2,679.00
Data Monthly Allowance 0 50 100 250 1000 5000 10000

In Bundle Charge N/A $7.58 $6.79 $4.03 $1.50 $0.38 $0.27
Out of Bundle Charge $17.86 $8.93 $7.15 $4.65 $1.43 $1.08 $0.65

PSTN/Iridium/Cellular
Other sat provider

4.8 Kbps
9.6 Kbps
14.4 Kbps
28 Kbps
40 Kbps

96 Kbps
128 Kbps
168 Kbps

Iridium Certus Prepay Cards*
Chat 45

20 Seconds 20 Seconds

Please note all plans will automatically renew for equivalent terms as the then current plan commitment unless notice has been provided for 
termination.Standard ETFs will apply regardless of plan change or commitment period remaining.

Specifications were correct at time of print and subject to change without notice E&OE. All orders are subject to our general terms of sale and 
delivery. Price list effective from 26th May 2021

100 Bytes1000 Bytes
20 Seconds20 Seconds

6 Seconds 6 Seconds
1 1

10 bytes 1 byte

Chat 90
* Each card expires 12 months from first use.
**ISU to ISU and ISU to PSTN. Prepay users are restricted
from calling other satellite networks.
Minimum Charges &
Billing Increments Service
Voice
Standard IP (Postpay)
Streaming IP
SMS
SBD
Prepay

Minimum Call Duration / Minimum Data Volume Billing Increment

Price per card Rate per minute**
$57.00 $1.27
$108.00 $1.20

$4.00
$5.00

$11.25
$16.25

$20.00
$31.25

$15.71

$0.63
$1.25
$1.88

12 Months Minimum Airtime Only

Data Plan Subscription Options

Standard IP Data Charges Per MB

Voice Per Minute
$0.64

Streaming IP Per Minute - not available from initial launch. Not included in data bundles.

256 Kbps

56 Kbps $6.25




