

	ОМВ	50MB	100MB	250MB	1GB	5GB	10GB
Minimum Duration Period	12 Months Minimum Airtime Only						
Maximum Monthly Allowance (MBs)	0	50	100	250	1000	5000	10000
Data Plan Subscription Options							
Activation Charge	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Monthly Subscription Charge	\$127.00	\$379.00	\$679.00	\$1,007.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,856.00	\$2,679.00
Data Monthly Allowance	0	50	100	250	1000	5000	10000
Standard IP Data Charges Per MB							
In Bundle Charge	N/A	\$7.58	\$6.79	\$4.03	\$1.50	\$0.38	\$0.27
Out of Bundle Charge	\$17.86	\$8.93	\$7.15	\$4.65	\$1.43	\$1.08	\$0.65
Voice Per Minute							
PSTN/Iridium/Cellular				\$0.64			
Other sat provider				\$15.71			
Streaming IP Per Minute - not available from	initial launch. Not in	cluded in data	bundles.				
4.8 Kbps				\$0.63			
9.6 Kbps				\$1.25			
14.4 Kbps				\$1.88			
28 Kbps				\$4.00			
40 Kbps				\$5.00			
56 Kbps				\$6.25			
96 Kbps				\$11.25			
128 Kbps				\$16.25			
168 Kbps				\$20.00			
256 Kbps				\$31.25			
Iridium Certus Prepay Cards*		Price per car	d		Rate p	er minute**	
Chat 45		\$57.00				\$1.27	
Chat 90		\$108.00 \$1.20					
* Each card expires 12 months from first use.							

**ISU to ISU and ISU to PSTN. Prepay users are restricted

from calling other satellite networks.

Minimum Charges & Billing Increments Service	Minimum Call Duration / Minimum Data Volume	Billing Increment
Voice	20 Seconds	20 Seconds
Standard IP (Postpay)	1000 Bytes	100 Bytes
Streaming IP	6 Seconds	6 Seconds
SMS	1	1
SBD	10 bytes	1 byte
Prepay	20 Seconds	20 Seconds

Please note all plans will automatically renew for equivalent terms as the then current plan commitment unless notice has been provided for termination.Standard ETFs will apply regardless of plan change or commitment period remaining.

Specifications were correct at time of print and subject to change without notice E&OE. All orders are subject to our general terms of sale and delivery. Price list effective from 26th May 2021



CA Clase (UK) Ltd - 2 Mornington Place, Waterberry Drive, Waterlooville, Hampshire PO7 7XX Telephone +44 (0) 2392 247931 Email airtime@caclase.co.uk

www.caclase.co.uk/airtime